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BHUTAN LOTTERY LIMITED 
(Responsible Gaming Organization) 

 

 

 

 

Scheme Name: Gold Bonanza Bumper. 

Total Tickets (Without Series):200,000. 

Ticket Numbering: 100000-299999. 
Face Value: Nu.300 per ticket. 

 
 

Rank Of 

Prizes 

No. Of 

Prizes 

Prize Amt. for winners Promoter Incentives (PI) 

Prize (Nu.) 
 Open Seller   Sub Sellers 

Incentives Total (Nu.) Incentives 

Total 

(Nu.) 

1st 1 1 KILOGRAM GOLD 

              

100,000.00  

       

100,000.00  

      

100,000.00  

      

100,000.00  

2nd 2 80 GRAMS GOLD                          

                

10,000.00  

         

20,000.00  

        

10,000.00  

        

20,000.00  

3rd 10 20 GRAMS GOLD 

                  

5,000.00  

         

50,000.00  

          

5,000.00  

        

50,000.00  

4th 50 

                              

50,000.00  

                     

300.00  

         

15,000.00  

             

300.00  

        

15,000.00  

5th 1000 

                                

4,000.00  

                     

100.00  

       

100,000.00  

             

100.00  

      

100,000.00  

6th  

          

10,000  

                                

1,000.00  

                       

50.00  

       

500,000.00  

               

50.00  

      

500,000.00  
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